A
B
C
D
E
F
A
B

CABLE DATASHEET
SXXX-66A-xxx
ORDERING CODE
02 02F, 04 04F
9 OS2, 1 OM1, 3 OM3, 4 OM4
6  Junior Expanded Beam
A - 5.5mm Tactical round cable
S Special patchcord
xxx cable length [050 = 50m, 001 = 1m]
6  Junior Expanded Beam
A - 07.04.2020
2020/04/16
NOTES :
2 - OM1, OM3, OM4 - IL<1.0dB, RL>20dB, CONNECTOR VALUES AT  850nm & 1300nm
1 - CUMULATIVE TEST REPORT OF MEASURED IL AND RL
     VALUES SENT ON DEMAND IN ELECTRONIC FORM
 OS2 - IL<1.5dB, RL>32dB, CONNECTOR VALUES AT 1310nm & 1550nm
3 - VISUAL ASPECT (INNER FERRULE) CHECK ACCORDING TO IEC 61300-3-35.
     END FACE GEOMETRY (INNER FERRULE) ACCORDING TO TELCORDIA GR-326
4 - ASSEMBLY COILED ON OUTDOOR CABLE DRUM,
     INSERTED IN CARDBOARD BOX ACCORDING TO SYLEX STANDARD
5 - CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCES ACCORDING TO SYLEX STANDARD
6 - TRACEBILITY LABEL ON THE CABLE CONTAINS SERIAL NUMBER,
      DATE OF PRODUCTION AND ASSEMBLY LENGTH
1-S-8001